Date Run: 12-02-2021 1:54 PM YTD Check Register Program: FIN1800
Cnty Dist: 243-950 REGION 9 ESC Page 1 of 17
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Accounting Period: C
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005521 11-30-2021 05302 UNITED WAY NORTH T 863-00-2159.00-002-200000 D NOV DED UNITED FUND 206.00 N
005522 11-30-2021 09539 FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-010-200000 D NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 3,199.00 N
863-00-2153.00-012-200000 NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 221.55
863-00-2153.00-013-200000 NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 78.76
863-00-2153.00-014-200000 NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 706.00
863-00-2153.00-015-200000 NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 222.30
863-00-2153.00-016-200000 NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 28.00
863-00-2153.00-017-200000 NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 65.00
863-00-2153.00-018-200000 NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 164.36
863-00-2153.00-024-200000 NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 57.48
863-00-2153.00-026-200000 NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,047.24
863-00-2153.00-028-200000 NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,081.14
863-00-2153.00-029-200000 NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 182.87
863-00-2153.00-030-200000 NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 186.38
863-00-2153.00-031-200000 NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 45.72
863-00-2153.00-119-200000 NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 309.40
863-00-2159.00-007-200000 NOV DED INCOME REPLACE 1,096.70
863-00-2159.00-109-200000 NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 211.25
863-00-2159.00-114-200000 NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 420.00
863-00-2159.00-117-200000 NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 492.00
Check 005522 Total: 9,815.15
005523 11-30-2021 11396 HANDS TO HANDS 863-00-2159.00-106-200000 D NOV DED UNITED FUND 355.00 N
005524 11-30-2021 11970 LEGAL SHIELD 863-00-2159.00-111-200000 D NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 270.10 N
053646 11-09-2021 13586 KIMBERLY ALLEN 203-13-6411.00-842-199000 C 137.72 N
053647 11-09-2021 12951 ALOE SOFTWARE GRO 171-62-6399.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - OnData Suite 4,670.75 N
171-62-6399.00-999-299000 OPEN PO - OnData Suite 4,670.75
171-62-6399.00-999-299000 OPEN PO - OnData Suite 3,650.75
Check 053647 Total: 12,992.25
053648 11-09-2021 08113 LORI APPLE 161-13-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 102.33 N
053649 11-09-2021 03963 AT&T 164-51-6259.00-999-299000 Cc 33.72 N
178-51-6259.00-999-299000 33.72
199-51-6259.00-750-299000 33.72
775-51-6259.00-999-299000 169.53
Check 053649 Total: 270.69
053650 11-09-2021 12829 B & B TECHNICAL SER 752-53-6249.00-999-299000 C 300.00 N
053651 11-09-2021 00410 DIANE BALTHROP 196-62-6411.00-999-299000 Cc 285.61 N
196-62-6411.00-999-299000 761.75
Check 053651 Total: 1,047.36
053652 11-09-2021 13809 JAIME BELT 294-13-6419.00-999-301000 Cc 58.81 N
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053653 11-09-2021 13644 BEYONDTRUST CORP 775-51-6399.00-999-299000 C Software Support 2,022.82 N
053654 11-09-2021 01882 BJD ENGRAVING 199-41-6399.00-750-299000 C OPEN PO:Name Tags for R9 S 8.00 N
053655 11-09-2021 00172 BOWIE ISD 294-13-6499.01-999-301000 Cc 65.00 N
053656 11-09-2021 12722 COLLEEN BURNSIDE 294-13-6419.00-999-301000 C 413 N
053657 11-09-2021 00063 CDW-GOVERNMENT  167-62-6399.00-999-299000 C Headset for Jackie Wheat 199.00 N
199-53-6399.00-750-299000 Security Software Renewal 2,059.00
211-13-6398.00-882-299000 Holly Hawkins Laptop 1,413.00
211-13-6399.00-883-299000 Drives for Tracy & Marisa 62.00
294-13-6398.00-999-301000 Laptop for Kaylen 16.00
294-13-6398.00-999-301000 Laptop for Kaylen 1,413.00
429-13-6399.00-999-299000 New Battery 88.00
775-51-6398.00-999-299000 Replace PC's in Young/Wichita 8,928.00
775-51-6398.00-999-299000 Archer Room Laptops 1,425.00
775-51-6398.00-999-299000 Archer Room Laptops 21,195.00
775-51-6399.00-999-299000 IT Supplies for Building 794.00
775-51-6399.00-999-299000 IT Supplies for Building 82.00
Check 053657 Total: 37,674.00
053658 11-09-2021 11927 NCS PEARSON, INC.  220-31-6339.00-850-224000 C MOS Vouchers + Retakes Lice 1,623.00 N
053659 11-09-2021 00307 CIRCLE M BAKERY 174-62-6499.02-999-299000 C Baked Goods for Technology 28.30 N
174-62-6499.02-999-299000 Baked Goods for Technology 25.50
Check 053659 Total: 53.80
053660 11-09-2021 11924 CITIBANK 102-62-6411.00-869-299000 C ECDS KG Data Collection Trng 200.00 N
162-41-6499.02-999-299000 OPEN PO - Climate Cte 242.48
162-41-6499.02-999-299000 OPEN PO - Climate Cte 27.00
178-13-6411.00-999-299000 105.42
178-13-6499.02-999-299000 Meals for Onboarding 124.35
199-41-6399.00-701-299000 279.23
199-41-6411.00-750-299000 260.00
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Lesson Pix Program 36.00
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Lesson Pix Program 36.00
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 504 Conference Registration 560.00
775-51-6399.00-999-299000 OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 54.86
775-51-6399.00-999-299000 OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 61.67
Check 053660 Total: 1,987.01
053661 11-09-2021 11105 COMPLETEBOOK & ME 203-13-6329.00-843-199000 C Spanish Books for Recess 87.06 N
203-13-6329.00-843-199000 Spanish Books for Recess 110.76
385-13-6399.00-818-223000 Braille Labels for Students 457.57
Check 053661 Total: 655.39
053662 11-09-2021 09238 COURTNEY COONER 294-13-6411.00-999-301000 c 279.19 N
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053663 11-09-2021 13460 SARA CUNNINGHAM  428-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 47532 N
428-13-6411.00-999-299000 523.01
Check 053663 Total: 998.33
053664 11-09-2021 12489 SHELLY CUNNINGHAM 415-13-6411.00-999-199000 C 505.15 N
053665 11-09-2021 13646 JAVIER DE LEON 184-13-6411.00-995-225000 C 360.73 N
053666 11-09-2021 13761 NICANDRO DELGADO- 173-53-6411.00-999-299000 C 845.00 N
053667 11-09-2021 13740 DOCHUB.COM 220-13-6399.00-850-224000 C 299.40 N
053668 11-09-2021 10640 EAN HOLDINGS, LLC  168-62-6411.00-999-299000 C Rental Car Benjamin ISD Trip 37.00 N
168-62-6411.00-999-299000 Rental Car Benjamin ISD Trip 37.00
178-13-6411.00-999-299000 74.00
225-13-6411.00-812-223000 90.56
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 Rental Car/Dyslexia Conferenc 111.00
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 Rental Car South Padre Island 137.70
226-13-6411.00-824-223000 Rental Car San Angelo, TX 222.00
241-62-6411.00-999-299000 78.00
385-13-6411.00-818-223000 Rental Car/ VI Network Meetin 111.00
Check 053668 Total: 898.26
053669 11-09-2021 07625 EICHELBAUM WARDEL 171-62-6291.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Legal Services 32396 N
171-62-6291.00-999-299000 OPEN PO - Legal Services 151.20
Check 053669 Total: 475.16
053670 11-09-2021 09305 FARMER BROS.CO 775-51-6499.02-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 205.88 N
053671 11-09-2021 13805 JAMES FLOWERS 178-13-6291.00-999-299000 C Speaker for RRSA Retreat 5,000.00 N
053672 11-09-2021 13319 DEREK FORD 175-62-6411.00-990-299000 C 716.02 N
053673 11-09-2021 09411 JILL GILLETTE LANDR 178-13-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11536 N
053674 11-09-2021 13071 MIRANDA HAVINS 429-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 21357 N
053675 11-09-2021 00626 TAMMY HENDERSON 226-13-6411.00-814-223000 C 41423 N
053676 11-09-2021 08145 ANN STIDOM HICKS  294-32-6411.00-999-301000 C 131.90 N
053677 11-09-2021 13034 MELISSA HOEPFNER 289-13-6411.00-836-299000 C 88.86 N
053678 11-09-2021 10234 HOME DEPOT CREDIT 775-51-6399.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 1450 N
053679 11-09-2021 11344 DIANE HUBBARD 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C 53.18 N
211-13-6411.00-882-299000 36.91
429-13-6411.00-999-299000 3.15
Check 053679 Total: 93.24
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053680 11-09-2021 00589 VON DELL HUGHES  203-13-6411.00-842-199000 Cc 22329 N
294-13-6411.00-999-301000 9.90
Check 053680 Total: 233.19
053681 11-09-2021 00474 INDEPENDENT LIVING 226-13-6399.00-815-223000 C 31.65 N
053682 11-09-2021 13494 INSTRUCTURE, INC 777-13-6399.00-999-299000 C 8,800.00 N
053683 11-09-2021 10178 K & B SERVICES 775-51-6249.01-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Lawn Service 1,500.00 N
053684 11-09-2021 13737 KOZHI MAKAI WORLD 178-13-6291.00-999-299000 C Superintendents' Retreat 4,997.00 N
053685 11-09-2021 13488 LAKESHORE IT SOLUTI 203-13-6399.00-842-199000 C Portable Speakers for Recess 1,112.28 N
203-13-6399.00-843-199000 Portable Speakers for Recess 278.07
775-51-6399.00-999-299000 IT Supplies 67.97
Check 053685 Total: 1,458.32
053686 11-09-2021 11886 LEAD4WARD 211-13-6411.00-882-299000 C Registration 1,740.00 N
053687 11-09-2021 12263 JONI LEMLEY 428-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 1,060.98 N
053688 11-09-2021 13490 LITTLE EDEN FARM & 226-11-6412.00-815-223000 C VI Families Petting Zoo 154.00 N
385-13-6411.00-818-223000 VI Families Petting Zoo 14.00
Check 053688 Total: 168.00
053689 11-09-2021 13754 SUSAN MACKEY 294-32-6411.00-999-301000 c 12526 N
294-32-6411.00-999-301000 25.48
Check 053689 Total: 150.74
053690 11-09-2021 01555 TRICIA MARSH 385-13-6411.00-818-223000 C OUT OF REGION 399.12 N
053691 11-09-2021 12825 MARZANO RESOURCE 429-13-6291.00-999-299000 C HRS BIG Contract 12,800.00 N
429-13-6291.02-999-299000 Certifications for HRS Surveys 2,000.00
Check 053691 Total: 14,800.00
053692 11-09-2021 13657 GELENE MCFADDEN  168-62-6411.00-999-299000 C 2548 N
053693 11-09-2021 06861 JENNIFER NASH 176-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 63.44 N
281-13-6411.00-861-299000 175.10
Check 053693 Total: 238.54
053694 11-09-2021 00451 NOCONA ISD 294-13-6499.01-999-301000 C 4250 N
294-13-6499.01-999-301000 75.00
294-93-6493.01-947-301000 Head Start Oct 14,937.65
294-93-6493.02-947-301000 Head Start Oct 10.00
294-93-6493.03-947-301000 Head Start Oct 260.55
Check 053694 Total: 15,325.70
053695 11-09-2021 13731 WILLIS NORTON 226-13-6411.00-824-223000 C OUT OF REGION 10-25-29 432.80 N
226-13-6411.00-824-223000 136.88
Check 053695 Total: 569.68
053696 11-09-2021 00200 OFFICE DEPOT 178-13-6399.00-999-299000 C Medical Supplies for R9 3599 N
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Office Supplies 614.07
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Office Supplies 347.47
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Office Supplies 694.94
289-13-6399.00-836-299000 Desk Lighting 164.99
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775-51-6399.00-999-299000 Facilities Needs 294.80
Check 053696 Total: 2,152.26
053697 11-09-2021 12460 WILLIAM PAT PAGE 178-13-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 10-24-26 110.10 N
053698 11-09-2021 13797 PARTS TOWN LLC 775-51-6399.00-999-299000 C Parts to Repair Ice Machine 256.21 N
053699 11-09-2021 01502 PETROLIA ISD 294-13-6499.01-999-301000 C 75.00 N
053700 11-09-2021 01806 KAREN PIPES 102-13-6411.00-868-299000 Cc 126.93 N
211-13-6411.00-882-299000 157.92
Check 053700 Total: 284.85
053701 11-09-2021 00853 LAURAPITTS 211-13-6411.00-882-299000 c 19350 N
053702 11-09-2021 13012 SHANNAN PORTER 177-13-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 10-24-26 120.39 N
211-13-6411.00-882-299000 9.23
429-13-6411.00-999-299000 84.25
Check 053702 Total: 213.87
053703 11-09-2021 00799 BARBARA PRUETT 164-62-6411.00-999-299000 C 38.47 N
053704 11-09-2021 00039 REGION 10 ESC 226-13-6411.00-814-223000 C Speech Distance Learning Seri 550.00 N
053705 11-09-2021 00272 REGION 20 ESC 102-41-6499.00-866-299000 C 500.00 N
053706 11-09-2021 01720 SAMS CLUB 429-13-6499.02-999-299000 C Candy for Sessions 60.92 N
053707 11-09-2021 13446 ALEXANDRA SCHENCK211-13-6411.00-882-299000 C 209.40 N
053708 11-09-2021 13257 SCREENCASTIFY LLC 198-62-6399.00-999-299000 C Video Subscription Renewal 1,000.00 N
053709 11-09-2021 00327 JEANETTE SHAW 168-62-6411.00-999-299000 C 362.48 N
053710 11-09-2021 12227 SPARKLETTS & SIERR 775-51-6499.02-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 258.98 N
053711 11-09-2021 05791 STAPLES BUSINESS C 203-13-6399.00-842-199000 C Recess Supplies 277.44 N
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Math Cohort 43.98
11-09-2021 0000305486 05791 STAPLES BUSINESS C 226-13-6399.00-814-223000 M RETURNED NOT GOOD -532.43
11-09-2021 05791 STAPLES BUSINESS C 429-13-6399.00-999-299000 C Supplies for HRS 199.51
752-53-6399.00-999-299000 Print Shop Supplies 11.50
Check 053711 Total: .00
053712 11-09-2021 13732 JENNIFER STEINBACH 199-13-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 146.06 N
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 OUT OF REGION 338.71
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 8.45
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 126.47
Check 053712 Total: 619.69
053713 11-09-2021 13666 STEP OUT WITH SYL L 226-31-6291.00-815-223000 C Open PO Step Out With Syl, 1,000.00 N
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053714 11-09-2021 02851 TASPA 181-62-6411.00-999-299000 C 260.00 N
181-62-6411.00-999-299000 260.00
Check 053714 Total: 520.00
053715 11-09-2021 06588 LISAJTAYLOR 179-13-6399.00-999-299000 C 2799 N
053716 11-09-2021 10184 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLI 199-41-6499.00-750-299000 C OPEN PO - HR - Criminal Hist. 500 N
053717 11-09-2021 10180 UNIFIRST HOLDING, IN 775-51-6249.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 67.30 N
775-51-6249.00-999-299000 OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 67.30
Check 053717 Total: 134.60
053718 11-09-2021 00612 VERIZON WIRELESS  164-51-6259.05-999-299000 C 124.80 N
167-51-6259.05-999-299000 113.97
171-51-6259.05-999-299000 37.99
173-51-6259.05-999-299000 37.99
175-51-6259.05-990-299000 116.07
181-51-6259.05-999-299000 37.99
198-51-6259.05-999-299000 37.99
199-51-6259.05-750-299000 75.98
203-51-6259.05-842-199000 227.94
206-51-6259.05-999-299000 37.99
211-51-6259.05-883-299000 38.07
212-51-6259.05-999-224000 37.99
220-51-6259.05-850-224000 113.97
226-51-6259.05-814-223000 417.91
226-51-6259.05-824-223000 75.98
241-51-6259.00-999-299000 113.97
263-51-6259.05-844-225000 37.99
277-51-6259.05-999-199000 113.97
282-51-6259.05-859-299000 37.99
287-51-6259.05-999-199000 425.91
294-51-6259.05-999-301000 344.34
331-51-6259.05-999-299353 37.99
415-51-6259.05-999-299000 37.99
428-51-6259.05-999-299000 37.99
429-51-6259.05-999-299000 266.01
775-51-6259.05-999-299000 48.82
Check 053718 Total: 3,035.60
053719 11-09-2021 10352 VERSACOR 775-51-6249.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 172.00 N
053720 11-09-2021 13762 TAYLOR WACHSMAN 203-13-6411.00-842-199000 C 637.41 N
053721 11-09-2021 01289 WALMART 294-13-6399.00-999-301000 C Pull-ups for Head Start 750.30 N
294-13-6399.00-999-301000 Pull-ups for Head Start 674.97
Check 053721 Total: 1,425.27
053722 11-09-2021 13787 DEANDRA WEST 211-13-6411.00-882-299000 C 126.15 N
281-13-6411.00-861-299000 123.83
Check 053722 Total: 249.98

*indicates voided checks
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053723 11-09-2021 12098 SHARON WEST 294-13-6411.00-999-301000 C 77.60 N
053724 11-09-2021 00361 WICHITA FALLS ISD 294-13-6499.01-999-301000 C 200.00 N
294-13-6499.01-999-301000 90.00
294-13-6499.01-999-301000 90.00
294-13-6499.01-999-301000 360.00
Check 053724 Total: 740.00
053725 11-09-2021 01056 XEROX CORPORATION 220-13-6249.00-850-224000 C Adult Ed Copier 99.48 N
053726 11-09-2021 00525 KAREN YELL 294-13-6411.00-999-301000 C 15.44 N
053727 11-16-2021 12951 ALOE SOFTWARE GRO 171-62-6399.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - OnData Suite 9,762.25 N
053728 11-16-2021 13738 APPLY EBP LLC 225-13-6419.00-812-223000 C OT/PT Webinar Series 150.00 N
226-13-6419.00-814-223000 OT/PT Webinar Series 675.00
Check 053728 Total: 825.00
053729 11-16-2021 00410 DIANE BALTHROP 196-62-6411.00-999-299000 C 589.06 N
053730 11-16-2021 00006 JENNIFER J BELCHER 266-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 146.40 N
053731 11-16-2021 00885 BENCHMARK BUSINES 752-53-6269.10-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Poster Printer 158.94 N
053732 11-16-2021 00172 BOWIE ISD 294-93-6493.01-924-301000 C Head Start Oct 16,647.02 N
053733 11-16-2021 02052 BRANDING IRON 199-41-6499.02-702-299000 C OPEN PO - Meals 155.00 N
053734 11-16-2021 00195 BURKBURNETT ISD 294-93-6493.01-926-301000 C Head Start Oct 29,520.75 N
294-93-6493.02-926-301000 Head Start Oct 1,603.28
294-93-6493.03-926-301000 Head Start Oct 1,874.71
294-93-6493.09-926-304000 Head Start Oct 319.00
Check 053734 Total: 33,317.74
053735 11-16-2021 00063 CDW-GOVERNMENT  164-62-6399.00-999-299000 C Backups for Darla and Tina 202.00 N
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Computer Parts for Lynra 9.00
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Computer Parts for Lynra 221.00
429-13-6398.00-999-299000 Laptop for Shane 1,559.00
429-13-6398.00-999-299000 Laptop for Shane 239.00
Check 053735 Total: 2,230.00
053736 11-16-2021 00307 CIRCLE M BAKERY 171-62-6499.02-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Supt. Meetings 1230 N
053737 11-16-2021 11924 CITIBANK 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C 445.00 N
102-41-6411.00-866-299000 Core Hotel Reservations 307.47
162-41-6499.02-999-299000 OPEN PO - Climate Cte 111.00
167-62-6411.00-999-299000 445.00
171-62-6411.00-999-299000 395.00
171-62-6411.00-999-299000 395.00
198-62-6411.00-999-299000 445.00
199-41-6411.00-701-299000 For CCRS Hotel 350.76
199-41-6411.00-701-299000 395.00
199-41-6411.00-701-299000 For CCRS Hotel 158.00
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211-13-6411.00-882-299000 445.00
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 Ask the Expert Session Reg 6 20.00
11-16-2021 0001996433 11924 CITIBANK 226-13-6411.00-814-223000 M -240.00
11-16-2021 11924 CITIBANK 226-13-6499.02-814-223000 C 129.25
282-13-6411.00-857-299000 395.00
282-13-6411.00-858-299000 445.00
294-13-6499.02-999-401000 235.75
775-51-6399.00-999-299000 OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 7.96
775-51-6399.00-999-299000 OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 24.85
Check 053737 Total: 4,910.04
053738 11-16-2021 00227 CITY OF WICHITA FALL 775-51-6259.02-999-299000 C FISCAL YEAR WATER BILL 2 1,231.50 N
053739 11-16-2021 11105 COMPLETEBOOK & ME 199-41-6329.00-999-299000 C Memorial for M. Haught 3528 N
053740 11-16-2021 12620 JACKI DOWDY 203-13-6411.00-842-199000 C 114.88 N
053741 11-16-2021 10640 EAN HOLDINGS, LLC 102-13-6411.00-869-299000 C Rental Car Round Rock, TX 147.63 N
168-62-6411.00-999-299000 Rental Car Benjamin ISD Trip 37.00
241-62-6411.00-999-299000 Summer Workshop 74.00
Check 053741 Total: 258.63
053742 11-16-2021 09732 EDGIN, PARKMAN,FLE 199-41-6212.00-750-299000 C 15,500.00 N
053743 11-16-2021 12325 EDMENTUM INC 220-11-6399.00-850-224000 C Education & Career Readiness 3,930.00 N
053744 11-16-2021 11820 EXPRESS BOOKSELLE 203-13-6399.00-842-199000 C Materials for Recess 1,890.00 N
053745 11-16-2021 09305 FARMER BROS.CO 775-51-6499.02-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 292.72 N
053746 11-16-2021 11122 FROG STREET PRESS 203-13-6291.00-843-199000 C Classroom Strategies Contract 2,750.00 N
053747 11-16-2021 12894 MARISA HAFLEY 161-13-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/9-10 126.39 N
053748 11-16-2021 10159 LYNN HALL 429-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 340.57 N
053749 11-16-2021 07424 KATHY HARVEY 171-62-6495.00-999-299000 Cc ou 30.00 N
199-13-6411.00-999-299000 ou 85.60
289-13-6411.00-836-299000 ou 481.97
Check 053749 Total: 597.57
053750 11-16-2021 11407 HOLLY HAWKINS 102-13-6411.00-869-299000 C 373.67 N
053751 11-16-2021 00626 TAMMY HENDERSON 226-13-6411.00-814-223000 C 158.16 N
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 473.70
Check 053751 Total: 631.86
053752 11-16-2021 13034 MELISSA HOEPFNER 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/8-9 7145 N

*indicates voided checks
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Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT

053753 11-16-2021 10234 HOME DEPOT CREDIT 775-51-6399.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 28.81 N

775-51-6399.00-999-299000 OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 2481

Check 053753 Total: 53.62
053754 11-16-2021 10600 TIFFANY LEACHMS  199-13-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/3-5 39.96 N

226-13-6411.00-814-223000 OUT OF REGION 11/3-5 42481

Check 053754 Total: 464.77
053755 11-16-2021 12970 LIBERTY DATA PRODU 775-51-6399.00-999-299000 C For Breakroom 90.88 N
053756 11-16-2021 13754 SUSAN MACKEY 294-32-6411.00-999-401000 C 161.29 N
053757 11-16-2021 12825 MARZANO RESOURCE 429-13-6291.00-999-299000 C Virtual Webinar for Kirby M.S. 2,000.00 N
053758 11-16-2021 00103 MAXI-AIDS 226-13-6399.00-814-223000 C Braille Label Maker 7730 N
053759 11-16-2021 13735 LACY MURPHEY 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/8-9 2396 N
053760 11-16-2021 12303 TRAVIS NEVILLE 241-62-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/4 129.39 N
053761 11-16-2021 13731 WILLIS NORTON 226-13-6411.00-824-223000 C 56.12 N
053762 11-16-2021 00200 OFFICE DEPOT 178-13-6399.00-999-299000 C 5155 N

203-13-6399.00-842-199000 Toner for Recess Printers 496.68

203-13-6399.00-843-199000 Toner for Recess Printers 1,381.47

429-13-6399.00-999-299000 Supplies for HRS 316.20

429-13-6399.00-999-299000 Supplies for HRS 319.91

429-13-6399.00-999-299000 Supplies for HRS 499.50

429-13-6399.00-999-299000 Supplies for HRS 9.22

752-00-1310.01-000-200000 Print Shop Supplies 44.98

752-00-1310.01-000-200000 Print Shop Supplies 41.98

752-00-1310.01-000-200000 Print Shop Supplies 487.76

752-00-1310.01-000-200000 Print Shop Supplies 188.90

Check 053762 Total: 3,838.15
053763 11-16-2021 12268 TRACY PATRICK 211-13-6411.00-883-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/8-11 590.75 N
053764 11-16-2021 01502 PETROLIA ISD 294-93-6493.01-951-301000 C Head Start Oct 8,773.82 N

294-93-6493.03-951-301000 Head Start Oct 218.05

Check 053764 Total: 8,991.87
053765 11-16-2021 12213 LORI PHILLIPS 429-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 51554 N
053766 11-16-2021 13012 SHANNAN PORTER 161-13-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/9-10 120.56 N
053767 11-16-2021 01720 SAMS CLUB 178-13-6499.02-999-299000 C 59.96 N
053768 11-16-2021 05791 STAPLES BUSINESS C 220-13-6399.00-850-224000 C Clorox Wipes 116.20 N

220-13-6399.00-850-224000 Sanitizing Supplies 121.80

11-16-2021 0000305486 05791 STAPLES BUSINESS C 226-13-6399.00-814-223000 M 053711 11-09-2021 $532.43 -238.00

Check 053768 Total: .00

*indicates voided checks
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053769 11-16-2021 12847 TRINITY AIR CONDITIO 775-51-6249.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 90.00 N
053770 11-16-2021 10180 UNIFIRST HOLDING, IN 775-51-6249.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 67.30 N
053771 11-16-2021 00361 WICHITAFALLSISD  294-93-6493.01-958-301000 C Head Start Oct 79,847.71 N
294-93-6493.05-958-304000 Head Start Oct 226.18
294-93-6493.09-958-304000 Head Start Oct 251.65
294-93-6493.09-958-304000 Head Start Oct 308.00
379-93-6493.01-958-101000 Head Start Oct 1,667.53
379-93-6493.03-958-101000 Head Start Oct 1,448.62
379-93-6493.04-958-101000 Head Start Oct 131.46
Check 053771 Total: 83,881.15
053772 11-16-2021 06215 WICHITA FALLS TIMES 199-41-6499.00-999-299000 C 405.26 N
053773 11-22-2021 13300 ATO ZBOOKSLLC 203-13-6329.00-843-199000 C Books for Partnership Teacher 6,159.35 N
203-13-6329.00-843-199000 Spanish Books for Recess 21.36
Check 053773 Total: 6,180.71
053774 11-22-2021 13795 DAYLA AHRENS 102-13-6411.00-872-299000 C OUT OF REGION 304.21 N
102-13-6411.00-872-299000 98.55
199-13-6411.00-999-299000 OUT OF REGION 146.06
Check 053774 Total: 548.82
053775 11-22-2021 08113 LORI APPLE 177-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 55.70 N
281-13-6411.00-861-299000 180.54
Check 053775 Total: 236.24
053776 11-22-2021 11420 FELIX ARIAS 199-41-6419.00-702-299000 C 258.34 N
053777 11-22-2021 13351 BENCHMARK BUSINES 752-53-6249.04-999-299000 C 28.24 N
752-53-6249.06-999-299000 453.98
752-53-6249.07-999-299000 545.95
752-53-6249.08-999-299000 199.02
752-53-6249.09-999-299000 236.87
752-53-6249.11-999-299000 33.63
Check 053777 Total: 1,497.69
053778 11-22-2021 00063 CDW-GOVERNMENT  266-13-6399.00-999-199000 C 49.00 N
331-62-6399.00-999-299353 For Makerbot Printers 1,700.00
775-51-6399.00-999-299000 Replacement Battery 688.00
Check 053778 Total: 2,437.00
053779 11-22-2021 09157 CHILDPLUS SOFTWAR 294-13-6399.00-999-404000 C 10,416.66 N
053780 11-22-2021 00307 CIRCLE M BAKERY 171-62-6499.02-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Supt. Meetings 3440 N
053781 11-22-2021 11924 CITIBANK 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C 205.20 N
102-13-6411.00-870-299000 205.20
181-62-6411.00-999-299000 195.49
199-41-6411.00-701-299000 126.20
199-41-6411.00-750-299000 195.49
199-41-6499.00-999-299000 100.00
199-41-6499.02-999-299000 OPEN O - Meals 133.06

*indicates voided checks
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Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 138.03
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 430.95
Check 053781 Total: 1,729.62
053782 11-22-2021 09238 COURTNEY COONER 294-11-6399.00-999-401000 c 3359 N
053783 11-22-2021 11152 DEPT. OF INFORMATIO 102-51-6259.00-866-299000 C 16 N
102-51-6259.00-867-299000 .96
102-51-6259.00-870-299000 1.62
102-51-6259.00-871-299000 91
164-51-6259.00-999-299000 21.89
167-51-6259.00-999-299000 A7
171-51-6259.00-999-299000 1.82
174-51-6259.00-999-299000 .70
178-51-6259.00-999-299000 .97
179-51-6259.00-999-299000 .08
181-51-6259.00-999-299000 1.95
188-51-6259.00-999-299000 .10
199-51-6259.00-701-299000 1.06
199-51-6259.00-750-299000 12
203-51-6259.00-842-199000 .07
212-51-6259.00-999-224000 2.68
220-51-6259.00-850-224000 3.02
226-51-6259.00-814-223000 2.52
241-51-6259.00-999-299000 3.59
263-51-6259.00-844-225000 .28
294-51-6259.00-999-301000 4.23
331-51-6259.00-999-299353 2.49
428-51-6259.00-999-299000 .35
429-51-6259.00-999-299000 .69
775-51-6259.00-999-299000 13
Check 053783 Total: 52.86
053784 11-22-2021 10640 EAN HOLDINGS, LLC  102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C Rental Car Frisco, TX 110.63 N
161-13-6411.00-999-299000 Traveling to Austin 168.00
220-13-6411.00-850-224000 Vernon HSE Orientation Day 2 37.00
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 Rental Car Pflugerville 158.83
Check 053784 Total: 474.46
053785 11-22-2021 11594 DARREN FRANCIS 171-62-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 10-24-26 11536 N
053786 11-22-2021 00378 GRAHAM ISD 277-13-6413.00-999-199000 c 500.00 N
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00

*indicates voided checks
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277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
277-13-6413.00-999-199000 500.00
Check 053786 Total: 9,500.00
053787 11-22-2021 10159 LYNN HALL 429-13-6411.00-999-299000 Cc 185.95 N
053788 11-22-2021 12793 HARRIS COUNTY DEPT 226-13-6411.00-814-223000 C 240.00 N
053789 11-22-2021 07424 KATHY HARVEY 289-13-6411.00-836-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/16-18 295.76 N
053790 11-22-2021 13562 ANN HICKS 294-32-6411.00-999-401000 C 376.37 N
053791 11-22-2021 13677 PAMELA HILL 203-13-6411.00-842-199000 Cc 407.00 N
053792 11-22-2021 13785 CHELSEA HOWELLS  102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/11-14 997.35 N
187-13-6411.00-999-299000 5.30
199-13-6411.00-999-299000 OUT OF REGION 11/11-14 226.72
211-13-6411.00-882-299000 84.52
282-13-6411.00-858-299000 14.74
429-13-6411.00-999-299000 115.06
Check 053792 Total: 1,443.69
053793 11-22-2021 00589 VON DELL HUGHES  203-13-6411.00-842-199000 c 453.61 N
053794 11-22-2021 11263 CHRISTY M JOHNSON 211-13-6411.00-882-299000 C 28.63 N
429-13-6411.00-999-299000 85.59
Check 053794 Total: 114.22
053795 11-22-2021 10015 CHRISTI KELTON 102-13-6411.00-867-299000 Cc 50.07 N
203-13-6411.00-842-199000 5.68
225-13-6411.00-812-223000 237.16
Check 053795 Total: 292.91
053796 11-22-2021 13733 MARGO KNOX 226-13-6411.00-824-223000 C OUT OF REGION 11/8-10 363.99 N
226-13-6411.00-824-223000 OUT OF REGION 11/14-16 498.05
226-13-6411.00-824-223000 15.90
Check 053796 Total: 877.94
053797 11-22-2021 11132 TIFFANY LEE 220-13-6411.00-850-224000 C 146.20 N
053798 11-22-2021 13754 SUSAN MACKEY 294-32-6411.00-999-401000 C 239.24 N
053799 11-22-2021 01555 TRICIA MARSH 385-13-6411.00-818-223000 C 16.13 N

*indicates voided checks
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053800 11-22-2021 12267 MP2 ENERGY TEXAS, L 775-51-6259.01-999-299000 C FISCAL YEAR ELECTRIC SE 3,540.71 N
053801 11-22-2021 06861 JENNIFER NASH 178-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 65.61 N

281-13-6411.00-861-299000 85.16

Check 053801 Total: 150.77
053802 11-22-2021 13731 WILLIS NORTON 226-13-6411.00-814-223000 C OUT OF REGION 11/14-16 25753 N
053803 11-22-2021 00005 PETTYCASH 171-62-6499.02-999-299000 C 400 N

220-13-6411.00-850-224000 15.35

294-13-6399.00-999-301000 76.54

294-11-6399.00-999-401000 37.94

294-13-6399.00-999-401000 43.73

429-13-6499.02-999-299000 18.23

Check 053803 Total: 195.79
053804 11-22-2021 09368 PIERCE WES 199-41-6411.00-701-299000 C OUT OF REGION 38.16 N
053805 11-22-2021 00853 LAURAPITTS 211-13-6411.00-882-299000 C 205.06 N

429-13-6411.00-999-299000 77.18

Check 053805 Total: 282.24
053806 11-22-2021 00799 BARBARA PRUETT 164-62-6411.00-999-299000 C 53.29 N
053807 11-22-2021 01222 REGION 14 ESC 199-41-6499.00-999-299000 C 500.00 N
053808 11-22-2021 01720 SAMS CLUB 429-13-6499.02-999-299000 C Candy for Sessions 2496 N
053809 11-22-2021 13446 ALEXANDRA SCHENCK 177-13-6411.00-999-299000 C 167.94 N
053810 11-22-2021 13812 KATHY SCHERLER 167-62-6411.00-999-299000 C 84.25 N

167-62-6411.00-999-299000 33.56

281-13-6411.00-860-299000 53.29

Check 053810 Total: 171.10
053811 11-22-2021 0000614287 00596 TASB 169-51-6495.00-999-299000 M OVERPAID BRYSON -792.00 N

11-22-2021 00596 TASB 171-62-6495.00-999-299000 C 800.00

181-62-6411.00-999-299000 225.00

Check 053811 Total: 233.00
053812 11-22-2021 10184 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLI 199-41-6499.00-750-299000 C OPEN PO - HR - Criminal Hist. 4.00 N
053813 11-22-2021 13778 TEXTBOOK WAREHOU 194-13-6329.00-999-223000 C 501.50 N

194-13-6329.00-999-223000 1,035.00

Check 053813 Total: 1,536.50
053814 11-22-2021 10180 UNIFIRST HOLDING, IN 775-51-6249.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 67.30 N
053815 11-22-2021 11007 MICKI WESLEY 102-41-6411.00-866-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/8-10 384.22 N
053816 11-22-2021 12098 SHARON WEST 294-13-6411.00-999-401000 C 207.47 N

*indicates voided checks
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053817 11-22-2021 13752 XEROX FINANCIAL SE 752-53-6269.04-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Print Shop 250.32 N
752-53-6269.06-999-299000 OPEN PO - Print Shop 882.33
752-53-6269.07-999-299000 OPEN PO - Print Shop 345.05
752-53-6269.08-999-299000 OPEN PO - Print Shop 2,375.96
752-53-6269.09-999-299000 OPEN PO - Print Shop 336.36
752-53-6269.11-999-299000 OPEN PO - Print Shop 149.98
Check 053817 Total: 4,340.00
053818 11-22-2021 00525 KAREN YELL 294-13-6411.00-999-401000 Cc 152.04 N
053819 11-30-2021 09981 AT&T 775-51-6259.00-999-299000 C 835.19 N
053820 11-30-2021 00006 JENNIFER J BELCHER 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/17-18 162.50 N
053821 11-30-2021 13355 BEVERLY & 10TH LAUN 775-51-6299.00-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Facilities Needs 58.05 N
053822 11-30-2021 00063 CDW-GOVERNMENT  775-51-6399.00-999-299000 C Microsoft Office 7,361.18 N
775-51-6399.00-999-299000 Microsoft Office 135.00
Check 053822 Total: 7,496.18
053823 11-30-2021 10760 MICHAEL D CHAPMAN 244-62-6411.00-902-299353 C 230.42 N
331-62-6411.00-999-299353 774.88
Check 053823 Total: 1,005.30
053824 11-30-2021 11924 CITIBANK 162-41-6499.02-999-299000 C OPEN PO - Climate Cte 270.00 N
162-41-6499.02-999-299000 OPEN PO - Climate Cte 22.50
226-13-6411.00-824-223000 IDEO Training 2,794.00
Check 053824 Total: 3,086.50
053825 11-30-2021 00448 CITY VIEW ISD 294-93-6493.01-929-301000 C Head Start Oct 8,44453 N
294-93-6493.02-929-301000 Head Start Oct 599.00
294-93-6493.03-929-301000 Head Start Oct 317.69
Check 053825 Total: 9,361.22
053826 11-30-2021 11105 COMPLETEBOOK & ME 226-13-6329.00-814-223000 C IEP Books 4492 N
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Math Cohort 326.55
226-13-6399.00-814-223000 Math Cohort 354.45
Check 053826 Total: 725.92
053827 11-30-2021 13646 JAVIER DE LEON 184-13-6411.00-995-225000 C 7798 N
211-13-6411.00-882-299000 222.79
Check 053827 Total: 300.77
053828 11-30-2021 10640 EAN HOLDINGS, LLC  102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C Rental Car Round Rock, TX 175.00 N
168-62-6411.00-999-299000 Rental Car Benjamin ISD Trip 37.00
220-13-6411.00-850-224000 Jacksboro GED Orientation PB 37.00
220-13-6411.00-850-224000 Jacksboro GED Orientation PB 37.00
226-13-6411.00-824-223000 Rental Car Lubbock, TX 140.00
289-13-6411.00-836-299000 Traveling to San Marcos 117.00
Check 053828 Total: 543.00
053829 11-30-2021 13319 DEREK FORD 175-62-6411.00-990-299000 C 483.32 N

*indicates voided checks
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053830 11-30-2021 09411 JILL GILLETTE LANDR 178-13-6411.00-999-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/12-14 23422 N
053831 11-30-2021 12438 HANAGRIFF, EWELL & 331-62-6399.00-999-299353 C AET for 28 Districts 10,085.00 N
053832 11-30-2021 00626 TAMMY HENDERSON 226-13-6411.00-814-223000 C 286.62 N
053833 11-30-2021 13034 MELISSA HOEPFNER 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/17-18 270.03 N
053834 11-30-2021 11344 DIANE HUBBARD 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/17-18 159.69 N
053835 11-30-2021 10600 TIFFANY LEACH MS 226-13-6411.00-814-223000 C 39162 N
053836 11-30-2021 12970 LIBERTY DATA PRODU 164-62-6399.00-999-299000 C Toner Cartridge 238.94 N
053837 11-30-2021 12825 MARZANO RESOURCE 429-13-6291.01-999-299000 C Surveys & Moodles for HRS 750.00 N
429-13-6291.01-999-299000 Surveys & Moodles for HRS 750.00
Check 053837 Total: 1,500.00
053838 11-30-2021 08329 KENNY MILLER 199-41-6411.00-701-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/12-14 257.76 N
053839 11-30-2021 01889 CINDY MOSES 226-13-6411.00-814-223000 C OUT OF REGION 10-25-27 165.46 N
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 OUT OF REGION 11/9-11 88.59
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 OUT OF REGION 11/14-16 265.98
Check 053839 Total: 520.03
053840 11-30-2021 00200 OFFICE DEPOT 199-41-6399.00-701-299000 C Standing Desk/Christi Pirkle 242.39 N
220-13-6399.00-850-224000 HP Black Toner - AEL 278.40
Check 053840 Total: 520.79
053841 11-30-2021 13141 RAQUEL OXFORD 212-13-6411.00-999-224000 C OUT OF REGION 11/15-19 477.88 N
053842 11-30-2021 13742 ELIZABETH REYNOLDS 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C OUT OF REGION 11/11-13 852.68 N
102-13-6411.00-870-299000 57.01
176-13-6411.00-999-299000 81.60
199-13-6411.00-999-299000 OUT OF REGION 11/11-13 9.17
211-13-6411.00-882-299000 47.41
Check 053842 Total: 1,047.87
053843 11-30-2021 11395 TESTOUT 220-11-6399.00-850-224000 C On-line courseware 500.00 N
053844 11-30-2021 13800 THE PROPHET CORPO 294-13-6399.00-999-301000 C Equipment to address obesity 309.43 N
294-13-6399.00-999-301000 Equipment to address obesity 611.10
294-13-6399.00-999-301000 Equipment to address obesity 886.58
Check 053844 Total: 1,807.11
053845 11-30-2021 12847 TRINITY AIR CONDITIO 775-51-6249.00-999-299000 C Replace AC in Warehouse 7,340.00 N
053846 11-30-2021 12439 VOYAGER FLEET SYST 102-13-6411.00-870-299000 C 11469 N
168-62-6411.00-999-299000 60.46
212-13-6411.00-999-224000 63.32
220-13-6411.00-850-224000 49.79
226-13-6411.00-814-223000 141.73
226-13-6411.00-824-223000 119.71
241-62-6411.00-999-299000 55.08

*indicates voided checks
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289-13-6411.00-836-299000 26.09
385-13-6411.00-818-223000 51.75
Check 053846 Total: 682.62
053847 11-30-2021 12293 VOYAGER FLEET SYST 199-41-6411.00-701-299000 172.71 N
775-51-6411.00-999-299000 92.07
Check 053847 Total: 264.78
053848 11-30-2021 13762 TAYLOR WACHSMAN 203-13-6411.00-842-199000 399.77 N
053849 11-30-2021 11007 MICKI WESLEY 199-41-6411.00-701-299000 OUT OF REGION 11/12-14 160.27 N
053850 11-30-2021 13787 DEANDRA WEST 211-13-6411.00-882-299000 5570 N
281-13-6411.00-861-299000 436.50
Check 053850 Total: 492.20
053851 11-30-2021 00025 WILSON OFFICE SUPP 199-41-6399.00-701-299000 Mat for Christi Pirkle 28.74 N
110202 11-08-2021 00024 INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-200000 Federal Withholding-Oct21a 248.79 N
863-00-2152.01-000-200000 FICA/MED-employer-Oct21a 64.40
863-00-2152.02-000-200000 FICA/MED-employee-Oct21a 64.40
Check 110202 Total: 377.59
111021 11-10-2021 06794 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 755-00-2110.00-000-200000 workers comp claim 400 N
112021 11-30-2021 00015 TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-020-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 50,251.00 N
863-00-2155.00-000-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 52,051.64
863-00-2155.01-000-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 406.15
863-00-2155.03-000-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 65.51
863-00-2155.04-000-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 4,513.10
863-00-2155.05-000-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 247.90
863-00-2155.05-000-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 -247.90
863-00-2155.05-000-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 247.99
863-00-2155.08-000-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 10,229.75
863-00-2155.09-000-200000 TRS-NOVEMBER 2021 16.16
11-30-2021 11377 NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-022-200000 NOV WIRE MISCELLANEOUS 3,511.48
863-00-2159.00-032-200000 NOV WIRE TAX SHEL. ANNUI 1,250.00
863-00-2159.00-058-200000 NOV WIRE TAX SHEL. ANNUI 100.00
863-00-2159.00-059-200000 NOV WIRE TAX SHEL. ANNUI 600.00
863-00-2159.00-062-200000 NOV WIRE TAX SHEL. ANNUI 1,110.00
863-00-2159.00-063-200000 NOV WIRE TAX SHEL. ANNUI 1,065.00
863-00-2159.00-064-200000 NOV WIRE TAX SHEL. ANNUI 800.00
863-00-2159.00-065-200000 NOV WIRE TAX SHEL. ANNUI 100.00
863-00-2159.00-099-200000 NOV WIRE DEPENDENT CHI 130.00
863-00-2159.00-110-200000 NOV WIRE 457 DEFERRED C 300.00
863-00-2159.00-118-200000 NOV WIRE PAYROLL DEDUC 200.00
Check 112021 Total: 126,947.78
112102* 11-30-2021 00024 INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-200000 Federal Withholding-Nov21 56,299.31 N
863-00-2151.00-000-200000 Federal Withholding-Nov21 56,050.52
863-00-2151.00-000-200000 Wrong amount -56,299.31
863-00-2152.01-000-200000 FICA/MED-employer-Nov21 9,726.87
863-00-2152.01-000-200000 FICA/MED-employer-Nov21 9,662.47

*indicates voided checks
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863-00-2152.01-000-200000 Wrong amount -9,726.87
863-00-2152.02-000-200000 FICA/MED-employee-Nov21 9,726.87
863-00-2152.02-000-200000 FICA/MED-employee-Nov21 9,662.47
863-00-2152.02-000-200000 Wrong amount -9,726.87
Check 112102 Total: 75,375.46
Grand Totals: 651,684.49

End of Report

*indicates voided checks



